You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
C380MX500 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
C380MX500 Details PDF
C380MX500
Manufacturer Part Number: C380MX500
Manufacturer/Brand: Powerex, Inc.
Part of Description: THYRISTOR DSC 600V 310A TO200AB
Datasheets: C380MX500.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1700 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number C380MX500
Manufacturer Powerex, Inc.
Description THYRISTOR DSC 600V 310A TO200AB
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs
Part Status 1700 pcs Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Package / Case TO-200AB, A-PUK
Supplier Device Package Press-Pak (Pow-R-Disc)
Voltage - Off State 600V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Voltage - On State (Vtm) (Max) 2.85V
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max) 310A
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 500A
Current - Off State (Max) 20mA
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 5000A, 5500A
SCR Type Standard Recovery
Packaging Bulk
C380N
Powerex, Inc.
THYRISTOR DSC 800V 250A
TO200AB
C380NX502
GE
IGBT Modules
C380NX555
GE
IGBT Modules
C380E
Powerex, Inc.
THYRISTOR DSC 500V 250A
TO200AB
C380EX555
PRX
IGBT Modules
C380M
Powerex, Inc.
THYRISTOR DSC 600V 250A
TO200AB
C380EX21
PRX
IGBT Modules
C380NX500
GE
IGBT Modules
1MBI900VXA-120PD-54 AXK5S30247YG BK1608LL121-T C0402CH1C101J020BC C380AX500
C380AX555 C380BX500 C380BX555 C380DX500 C380DX555
C380EX21 C380EX500 C380EX555 C380NX500 C380NX502
C380NX555 C380PAX555 C380PCX555 C380PDX500 C380PMX500
C380PX555 C380SX500 C380SX555 C380TX555 C380X555PB
C384MX169 C385EX21 CDBA120L-G CS5451A-ISZR CY74FCT16500CTPVCT
DS1386-32K-150 ESDA17-5SC6 FDD6670AL-NL MC74HC4853ANG NJM4560M-TE1
OPA4364Q P3596L-3.3V PMN42XPE R0809LS06A RT9163-50PX
SER1360-472KLD SF18-1960DASBA1 SKKL15/06 SKKT132/12E SKT40/12
SW08PHN300 SY10E143 T218N1600TOF TK11233CMCL-GH UCC5672PWPTR